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Women / 5 / Ch 7-9
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Kam522
Thomas

8.850 9.000 9.5009.675 37.025
2T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Courtney Stuart531
Thomas

8.500 9.100 9.1509.200 35.950
6 3 5 3 2 

2 

Isabella Fazio517
Thomas

9.100 9.125 9.1758.400 35.800
1 2 11 2 3 

3 

Sydney Jackson519
Thomas

8.850 8.250 8.7259.325 35.150
3T 9 3 6 4 

4 

Megan Phillips543
Carolina

8.050 8.850 8.8259.250 34.975
11T 5 4 5 5 

5 

Jolie Thompson503
Carolina

8.300 9.200 8.4009.000 34.900
9 1 7 10 6 

6 

Emma Biron507
Choice

8.450 8.000 8.9509.375 34.775
7 10 2 4 7 

7 

Mackinley Farber541
GymMasters

8.600 8.650 8.5508.650 34.450
5 6 8T 8 8 

8 

Maya Dantinne520
Thomas

8.700 8.350 8.7008.650 34.400
4 8 9T 7 9 

9 

Meg Davy508
Choice

8.200 7.800 8.3009.050 33.350
10 12 6 11 10 

10 

Bailey Watson501
Carolina

8.000 8.400 8.2758.650 33.325
13 7 10T 12 11 

11 

Ayanna Daniels526
American Gymnastics

8.400 5.900 7.9007.800 30.000
8 14 13 13 12 

12 

Zoe DeWitt538
GymMasters

8.050 6.800 8.4506.050 29.350
12T 13 14 9 13 

13 

Rachel Truitt502
Carolina

0.000 7.850 7.8008.000 23.650
14 11 12 14 14 

14 
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